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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position
Superintendent

Director Of Fiscal Services

Director Of Categorical & Sp

Project

Director Of Educational Services

Principal

Director Of Instructional Techn

Principal
Principal
Principal
Counselor
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
School Nurse
Library Media Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Livingston Union
Livingston Union

Livingston Union

Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union

Livingston Union

Department
Livingston School District
Livingston School District

Livingston School District

Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District

Livingston School District

Total Wages

$188,724
$144,587
$135,652

$135,000
$130,154
$128,206
$125,882
$124,256
$116,069
$110,468
$104,225
$101,548
$101,141
$100,733
$100,340
$100,149
$100,095
$99,563
$99,510
$97,941
$97,286
$97,042
$96,683
$96,467
$96,210
$95,892
$95,815
$95,762
$95,162
$95,115



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Director Of Mot
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union

Livingston Union

Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District

Livingston School District

$94,982
$94,211
$93,758
$93,620
$93,021
$92,702
$92,416
$92,094
$91,600
$91,481
$91,239
$90,850
$90,698
$90,459
$90,429
$90,096
$90,033
$89,884
$89,751
$89,709
$89,706
$89,439
$89,245
$89,162
$89,121
$88,911
$88,427
$88,377
$88,296
$87,968
$87,923
$87,863



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union

Livingston Union

Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District

Livingston School District

$87,023
$86,986
$86,809
$86,660
$86,392
$86,101
$85,966
$85,674
$85,657
$85,509
$85,379
$85,192
$84,901
$84,625
$84,622
$84,181
$83,773
$83,552
$83,534
$83,341
$83,254
$83,135
$82,769
$82,602
$81,834
$81,069
$80,654
$80,566
$79,266
$78,554
$77,923
$77,878



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Superintendent's Assistant
Fiscal Analyst Il

Teacher

Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union
Livingston Union

Livingston Union

Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District
Livingston School District

Livingston School District

$77,719
$76,282
$75,500
$75,028
$73,378
$72,845



