	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$188,724
2.	Director Of Fiscal Services		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$144,587
3.	Director Of Categorical & Sp Project		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$135,652
4.	Director Of Educational Services		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$135,000
5.	Principal		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$130,154
6.	Director Of Instructional Techn		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$128,206
7.	Principal		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$125,882
8.	Principal		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$124,256
9.	Principal		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$116,069
10.	Counselor		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$110,468
11.	Psychologist		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$104,225
12.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$101,548
13.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$101,141
14.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$100,733
15.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$100,340
16.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$100,149
17.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$100,095
18.	School Nurse		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$99,563
19.	Library Media Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$99,510
20.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$97,941
21.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$97,286
22.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$97,042
23.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$96,683
24.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$96,467
25.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$96,210
26.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$95,892
27.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$95,815
28.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$95,762
29.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$95,162
30.	Teacher		Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$95,115

31.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$94,982
32.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$94,211
33.	Psychologist	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$93,758
34.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$93,620
35.	Director Of Mot	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$93,021
36.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$92,702
37.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$92,416
38.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$92,094
39.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$91,600
40.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$91,481
41.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$91,239
42.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$90,850
43.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$90,698
44.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$90,459
45.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$90,429
46.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$90,096
47.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$90,033
48.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$89,884
49.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$89,751
50.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$89,709
51.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$89,706
52.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$89,439
53.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$89,245
54.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$89,162
55.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$89,121
56.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$88,911
57.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$88,427
58.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$88,377
59.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$88,296
60.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$87,968
61.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$87,923
62.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$87,863

63.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$87,023
64.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$86,986
65.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$86,809
66.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$86,660
67.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$86,392
68.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$86,101
69.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$85,966
70.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$85,674
71.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$85,657
72.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$85,509
73.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$85,379
74.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$85,192
75.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$84,901
76.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$84,625
77.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$84,622
78.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$84,181
79.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$83,773
80.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$83,552
81.	Counselor	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$83,534
82.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$83,341
83.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$83,254
84.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$83,135
85.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$82,769
86.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$82,602
87.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$81,834
88.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$81,069
89.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$80,654
90.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$80,566
91.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$79,266
92.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$78,554
93.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$77,923
94.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$77,878

95.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$77,719
96.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$76,282
97.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$75,500
98.	Superintendent's Assistant	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$75,028
99.	Fiscal Analyst III	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$73,378
100.	Teacher	Livingston Union	Livingston School District	\$72,845